L10P020S05
Part Number L10P020S05
Manufacturer Tamura
Description IGBT Modules
Quantity Available 1057 pcs in stock
Datasheets
L10P020S05 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of L10P020S05
Manufacturer Part Number L10P020S05 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Tamura Description IGBT Modules
Package / Case Quantity Available 1057
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ L10P020S05 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for L10P020S05
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
L10M NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 5/16" 10.13" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
L10P010D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 10A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L103S103LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 10K OHM 10SIP IRC / TT Electronics 500 pcs
L103S103LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 10K OHM 10SIP TT Electronics 500 pcs
L10MV NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 5/16" 10.13" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
L103S104LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 100K OHM 10SIP IRC / TT Electronics 500 pcs
L10P003D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 3A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L103S102LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 1K OHM 10SIP TT Electronics 500 pcs
L10P015D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 15A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L103S102LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 1K OHM 10SIP IRC / TT Electronics 500 pcs
L10P025D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L103S104LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 100K OHM 10SIP TT Electronics 4 pcs
L103S472LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 4.7K OHM 10SIP TT Electronics 500 pcs
L103S472LF RES ARRAY 5 RES 4.7K OHM 10SIP IRC / TT Electronics 500 pcs
L10P005D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 5A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L10P020D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L10JL2C48A L10JL2C48A TOS TOS 2000 pcs
L104031MS02BE SWITCH SLIDE SP4T 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
L10P030D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A DC Tamura 500 pcs
L10MVN NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 5/16" 10.13" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
02016D104KAT2A 06031A8R2CAT7A 06033A471JAT4A 1210AC153KAT1A AD7951BSTZ
ANALOGDEVICES949 BAS21S-R1-00001 BD240BTU BSC027N03SG BZT52-C18